PRIVACY

This Privacy Statement applies to the use and processing of personal information collected and used by WelcHome International.

By using WelcHome International website and any mobile applications or otherwise providing your personal information to WelcHome International, you agree to the collection, use and sharing of your information in accordance with this statement. On registration you may have indicated that you were happy to be contacted by WelcHome International with information about special features of our website or any other service or products which we think may be of interest to you. If you no longer wish to receive this information please contact us as described below.

THE PERSONAL DATA WE COLLECT ABOUT YOU

Personal data, or personal information, means any information about an individual from which that person can be identified.

We may collect, use, store and transfer different kinds of personal data about you which we have grouped together follows:

- Identity Data includes your title, first name and surname, gender and marital status.
- Contact Data includes email address and telephone numbers.

• Technical Data may include your login data, internet protocol addresses, browser type and version, social media handles, browser plug-in types and versions, time zone setting and location, operating system and platform and other technology on the devices you use to access this site

We use different methods to collect data from and about you including through:

• Directly. You may give us your identity and contact details by filling in forms or by corresponding with us by post, phone, email or otherwise. This includes personal data you provide when you: Enquire and/or fees; about services Subscribe to our service or publications;

• Request marketing to be sent to you.

• Automated technologies where we may monitor your use of this website including how many times you visit, which pages you go to, traffic data, location data

we do not sell or share your personal information outside of WelcHome International

We use the information we collect to provide you products, offers and services, to deliver to you advertisements, offers or other content tailored to your interests

Data Deletion

If you wish us to erase your data please contact us as described below and we will deal with your request as necessary under applicable law.

Should you have any queries in respect of this statement or our use of personal data, please contact WelcHome International at welchomeinternational@gmail.com .